SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Connick to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 418 by Senator Talbot

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 6, line 14, change "ten" to "fifteen"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 6, line 17, change "ten" to "fifteen"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 6, at the end of line 19, change "ten" to "fifteen"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 6, line 20, change "ten" to "fifteen"